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Acc.No

Women's Education Society’s, Nagpur

SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

Acc. Date

7239

24/06/2
020

7240

24/06/2
020

7241

24/06/2
020

7242

Manoramabai Mundle College of Architecture

Accessioned Acquistion

Mat Title
eria

|

Sub Mat.

BOOK 21ST CENTURY
HOUSE

TEXT " DOWNUNDER

BOOK 30 NOVELTY

ARCHITECTURE
TEXT

BOOK ADAPTING
BUILDINGS AND
CITIES

FOR CLIMATE

TEXT

Author

CLEARY MARK
(ED.)

ZHANG YUYAN
(ED.)

ROAF SUE ;
CRICHTON

DAVID AND NICOL

FERGUS

CHANGE (A 21ST

CENTURY

SURVIVAL GUIDE)

BOOK ADAPTIVE REUSE : WONG LILIANE

Bill Ve Price(Rs)
nd
or

Discount(%)

MB/15 METRO 3,740.0

BOOKS
25

MB/15 METRO 4,488.0
BOOKS 0

25

MB/15 METRO 4576.8
BOOKS 8

25

MB/15 METRO 3,299.8

e 1exr EXTENDING THE BOOKS ”
o LIVES OF
BUILDINGS
7243 BOOK  ARCHITECTS ~ POWELL CHARLOTTE MBI METRO 75000
POCKET BOOK ~ BADEN BOOKS
oaerz TEXT ; HETREED JONATHAN %
AND
ROSS ANN
7244 BOOK  ARCHITUCTURAL ROMEO D TY+JWDA MB/L METRO 261800
DESIGN BOOKS

24/06/2
020

TEXT  SKETCHBOOK : 2

(THE SYSTEMS
OF
PROPORTION)

7245 BOOK ARCHITUCTURAL

24/06/2
020

DESIGN
SKETCHBOOK : 1
( THE VIRTUES

TEXT

ROMEO D TY+JWDA

,k_,-.,iwul’

25

MBI METRO  2618.00

BOOKS
25

Principal
Smt. M M College of
Architecture, Nagpur
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SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

OF DIVINE
PROPORTION)

4,488.00

7246 BOOK ARCHITUCTURAL BUA MATT AND MBI METRO 243013
INNENTIONS GOLDFARB 53 BOOKS
baeiz - TEXT VISIONARY MAXIMILIAN %
DRAWINGS
7247 BOOK ARCHITUCTURE JAIN KULBHUSHAN MB/L METRO  1895.00
CONCEPTUAL %3 BOOKS
3421606/2 TEXT TO THE 25
MANIFEST
7248 BOOK ARCHITUCTURE OWN GRAHAM (ED.) MB/L METRO 438203
soss  texr  ETHICS AND %3 BOOKS ”
. GLOBALIZATION
7249 BOOK ARTFUL ECHOLS STUART AND  MB/L METRO 366520
osn texr  RAINWATER PENNYPACKER ELIZA  °® BOOKS ”e
. DESIGN
(CREATIVE
WAYS TO
MANAGE
STORMWATER)
7250 BOOK BEGINNINGS GROGAN ELAINE MB/L METRO 243500
24/06/2 TEXT CHARLES w BOOKS 25
o RENNIE
MACKINTOSHS
(EARLY
SKETCHES)
7251  BOOK BEIRUT CITY SALIBA ROBERT MB/L METRO  5984.00
osn  1exr  CENTERREC 53 BOOKS ”
o OVERY :
THE FOCH-
ALLEN BY AND
CTOI LE
CONSERV ATION
AREA
7252 BOOK BODY ART THOMAS NICHOLAS MB/L METRO 969.13
503
BOOKS
25/06/2 TEXT 25
020
7253 BOOK BRICK BRICK JINYOUN NA (ED.) MB/L METRO  3.740.00
sosn  texr WHAT DO YOU %3 BooKs ”
i WANT
TO BE?
7254 BOOK  BUILDING AN  ATHE LUCIA ' N(')W/
Principal

Smt. M M College of
Architecture, Nagpur
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7260

26/06/2
020

7261
26/06/2
020
7262

26/06/2
020

7263

Women's Education Society’s, Nagpur

SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

25062 TEXT  EMERALD CITY BOOKS
7255  BOOK CARPENTRY VOGT FLOYD MB/1 METRO
53 BOOKS
25/06/2 TEXT
020
7256 BOOK CITIES FOR GEJI JAN MB/L METRO
PEOPLE %3 BOOKS
25/06/2 TEXT
020
7257 BOOK CREATING SIPES JAMES L AND MB/L METRO
sosn  texr GREEN SIPES MATTHEW L %3 BOOKS
i ROADWAYS
7258  BOOK DESIGNING THE YEANG KEN AND PARK ~ MB/1 METRO
ECOCITY IN THE JIN 53 BOOKS
25062 TEXT - SKY (THE SEOUL HO
WORKSHOP)
7259 BOOK DRAWING FROM MELENDEZ FRANK AND MB/1 METRO
THE MODEL BALD SUNIL %3 BOOKS
20062 TEXT (FUNDAMENTAL
S OF DIGITAL
DRAWING: 3D
MODELING : AND
VISUAL
PROGRAMMING
IN
ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN)
BOOK ECODESIGN FOR BARNETT MB/1503  METRO BOOKS
e CITIES AND JONATHAN AND
XT SUBURBS BEASLEY
LARRY
BOOK ECODESIGN (A MANUAL YEANG KEN MB/1503  METRO BOOKS
T FOR
XT ECOLOGICAL DESIGN)
BOOK ENERGY WILLISDAN :  MB/503  METRO BOOKS
12 ACCOUNTS:ARCHITECT BRAHAM
XT URAL WILLIAM W :
- ARCHITECTURAL MURAMOTO
REPRESENATATIONS  KATSUHIKO
OF ENERGY AND BARBER
CLIMATE AND THE DANIEL A
FUTURE
BOOK ENERGY AND WARD IAN C  MB/1503

METRO BOS?S
i

B

Principal
Smt. M M College of
Architecture, Nagpur

25

8,598.26

25

4,114.00

25

3,665.20

25

2,618.00

25

5,049.00

25

3,889.60
25

7,101.26
25

3,797.63
25

5,423,00°
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v SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

04/07/2
020

7264
04/07/2
020
7265
04/07/2
020
7266

04/07/2
020

7267

04/07/2
020

7268

04/07/2
020

7269

04/07/2
020

7270

04/07/2
020

7271
04/07/2
020
7272
04/07/2
020
7273

04/07/2
020

7274

TE ENVIRONMENTAL

XT ISSUES FOR THE
PRACTISING
ARCHITECT

BOOK ENVIRONMENTAL

TE ACOUSTICS
XT

BOOK ERIC OWEN MOSS

Te ARCHITECT
XT

BOOK FOUNDATIONS OF
Te REAL ESTATE
XT DEVELOPMENT

BOOK FRANK LLOYD
T WRIGHTS SACRED

XT ARCHITECTURE (FAITH

FORM AND
BUILDING
TECHNOLOGY)

BOOK GARDEN DESIGN
Te SOULUTIONS

XT (IDEAS FOR OUTDOOR

SPACES)

BOOK GOOD URBANISM (SIX

T STEPS TO
XT CREATING

PROSPEROUS PLACES)

BOOK GREENING OUR BUILT

Te WORLD(COSTS
XT BENEFITS AND
STRATEGIES)

BOOK GSD PLATFORM-3

TE
XT

BOOK GSD PLATFORM-8

TE
XT

BOOK HOUSES FOR ALL
£ REGIONS (CRAN
XT RESIDENTIAL

COLLECTION)

BOOK HOW TO STUDY PUBLIC GEHL JAN AND

DOELLE LESLIE MB/1503
L

IMAGES PUB. MB/1503

NELSON MB/1503

ARTHUR C

GEVA ANAT MB/1503

WOODHAMS  MB/1503

STEPHEN

ELLIN NAN MB/1503

KATS GREG MB/1503

WAUGH EMILY  MB/1503

(ED.)

ORTEGA LLUIS MB/1503

(ED.)

AMERICAN MB/1503

INSTITUTE OF
ARCHITECTURE
(PUB)

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

METRO BOOKS

MB/1503 M EW gﬁg

Principal
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25

7,850.26
25

4,862.00
25

2,917.20
25

5,258.63
25

2,618.00
25

2,805.00
25

4,488.00
25

2,614.26
25

2,614.26
25

3,736.26
25

2,767:60
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v SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

04/07/2 TE |_|FE SVARRE 25
020 xT BIRGITTE
7275 BOOK DEFECTS AND RICHARDSON MB/6879 CREATIVE 5,400.01
07/07/2 T DETERIORATION IN BARRY A BOOKS 25
020 XT BUILDINGS
7216 BOOK DATA VISUALIZATION NEWMAN MB/6879 CREATIVE 4,025.21
07/07/2 T FOR DESIGN WINIFRED E BOOKS 25
020 XT THINKING (APPLIED
MAPPING)
7217 BOOK |NDIAN VIJ NITAN MB/6879 CREATIVE 5,500.00
07/07/2 T CONTEMPORARY BOOKS 25
020 XT ARCHITECTURAL
RENDERINGS
72718  BOOK ARCHITECTURE AND BATTISTO DINA MB/6879 CREATIVE 3,927.01
07/07/2 7e HEALTH AND BOOKS 25
020 XT WILHELM
JACOB
7219 BOOK CINEMATIC AIDED PENZ MB/6879 CREATIVE 4,319.81
o707/ Tex DESIGN AN FRANCOIS BOOKS 25
2020 T EVERYDAY LIFE
APPROACH TO
ARCHITECTURE
7280 BOOK SPORT AND FLOWERS MB/6879 CREATIVE 3,828.81
o707 TEX ARCHITECTURE BENJAMIN S BOOKS 25
20000 T
7281 BOOK EXPERIMENTAL ARMSTRONG MB/6879 CREATIVE 3,436.01
o7/077 TeEX ARCHITECTURE RACHEL BOOKS 25
2020 T (DESIGNING THE
UNKNOWN)
7282 BOOK EVENT-SPACE HANNAH MB/6879 CREATIVE 3,632.41
o7077 Tex (THEATRE DORITA BOOKS 25
2020 T ARCHITECTURE AND
THE
HISTORICAL AVANT-
GARDE)
7283 BOOK DESIGN BUILD STONOROW MB/6879 CREATIVE 4,025.21
o707/ TEx STUDIO TOLYA BOOKS 25
20200 T
7284 BOOK DESIGNING POST BARKER MB/6879 CREATIVE 3,436.01
o707/ TeEX VIRTUAL HEATHER BOOKS 25
2020 T ARCHITECTURES RENEE
(WICKED TACTICS ‘[’ P
AND WORLD - et /
Principal

Smt. M M College of
Architecture, Nagpur
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7285 BOOK BUILDING SERVICES TYMKOW PAUL MB/6879

07/07/ TEX
2020 T
7286 BOOK
07/07/ TEX
2020 T
7287 BOOK
07/07/ TEX
2020 T
7288 BOOK
07/07/ TEX
2020 T
7289 BOOK
07/07/ TEX
2020 T
7290 BOOK
07/07/ TEX
2020 T
7291 BOOK
07/07/ TEX
2020 T

7292 BOOK

DESIGN FOR
ENERGY EFFICIENT
BUILDINGS

FREE-STANDING
TENSION
STRUCTURES
(FROM TENSEGRITY
SYSTEMS TO
CABLE-STRUT
SYSTEMS)

MULTI-PURPOSE
HIGH -RISE
TOWERS AND TALL
BUILDINGS

ACOUSTICS OF
MULTI-USE
PERFORMING ARTS
CENTERS

DESIGNED TO
PERFORM AN
ILLUSTRATED GUIDE
TO

DELIVERING

HEALTHCARE
ARCHITECTURE AS
INFRASTRUCTURE
(OPEN BUILDING
IN PRACTICE)

CITY AS LANDSCAPE
(A
POST-POSTMODERN
VIEW OF DESIGN
AND PLANNING)

RESPONSIVE

: TASSOU
SAVVAS ;
KOLOKOTRONI
MARIA AND
JOUHARA
HUSSAM

BING WANG ~ MBI6879
BIN

VISWANATH H MB/e879
R;

TOLLOCZKO JJ

A AND

CLARKE J N

HOLDEN MARK MB/6879

DOLLARD TOM MB/6879

KENDALL MB/6879

STEPHENH

SINGH MB/6879

CHANDRA DIP

CANTRELL MB/6879

SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE
BOOKS

CREATIVE

_,;,;.M'[’

Principal
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4,614.41
25

5,694.61
25

5,694.61
25

4,123.41
25

2,651.40
25

3,534.21
25

1,750.00
25

4,909.01
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v SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

07007/ TEX L ANDSCAPES BRADLEY AND BOOKS 25
2020 (STRATEGIES FOR  HOLZMAN
RESPONSIVE JUSTINE
TECHNOLOGIES AN
LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURE)
72903 BOOK ENERGY MODELING HEMSATH MB/6879 CREATIVE 4319.19
ooz Tex IN TIMOTHY L BOOKS 2
2020 T ARCHITECTURAL  AND
DESIGN BANDHOSSEINI
KAVEH
ALAGHEH
7204 BOO |DEAS THAT MATTER (THE  JACOBS MB/1524 METRO 3,366.00
WORLDS JANE BOOKS

01/03/

TE ’
2021 x1 OF JANE JACOBES)

725 BOO KINETIC ARCHITECTURE FORTMEYER MB/1524 METRO 5,984.00
(DESIGN RUSSELL BOOKS
0103/ TE FOR ACTIVE ENVELOPES)  AND 2
2021 XT
LINN
CHARLES D
7296 BOO | E CORBUSIER 1910-65 CORBUSIER MB/1524 METRO 4125.87
K LE BOOKS
01/03/ TE 25
2021 XT
7297 BOO MAKING A GARDEN WILSON MB/1524 METRO 1,948.00
(LANDSCAPE MAN MATTHEW BOOKS

01/03/

TE 25
202, x7 AS SEEN ON CHANNEL-4)

7298 BOO NONPOINT POLLUTION AND NOVOTNY  MB/is24 METRO 8,766.00
ooy e URBAN VLADIMIR BOOKS ”e
Son x: STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT
(VOLUME-9)
7299 BOO PLANNING SMALL AND MID- FRIEDMAN ~ MB/1524 METRO 4,576.83
SIZED AV BOOKS

01/03/  TE
2021 x1 TOWNS (DESIGNING AND

RETROFITTING FOR
SUSTAINABILITY)

25

7300 BOO PLANNING SUSTAINABLE ~ UNIHABITAT MB/1524 METRO 4,382.03
CITIES (PUB) BOOKS
01/03/ TE
202, xr (GLOBAL REPORT HUMAN
SETTLEMENTS 2009)

7301 BOO POOLS (DESIGN AND FORM  NAHESWAR MB/lSi W/ 2,678:50

Principal
Smt. M M College of
Architecture, Nagpur

25
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v SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

K WITH AN SABITA BOOKS

ooz TE WATER) (ED) 25

2021 XT

7302 BOO RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR MITTON MB/1524 METRO 5,949.00
DESIGN (A MAUREEN BOOKS

e e GUIDE TO PLANNING AND %
SPACES) NYSTUEN

COURTNEY

7303 BOO RIVER FUTURES (AN BRIERLEY  M8/1524 METRO 3,366.00
INTEGRATIVE GARY J. AND BOOKS

& SCIENTIFIC APPROACH TO  FRYIRS %
RIVER KIRSTIE A.
REPAIR) (ED)

7304 BOO STRUCTURAL APPRAISAL OF ROBSON  MB/s¢ METRO 4,869.03
TRADITIONAL BUILDINGS ~ PATRICK BOOKS

01/03/ TE 25

2021 XT

7305 BOO SUSTAINABLE LANDSCAPE ~ SORVIF KIM MB/1524 METRO 441320
CONSTRUCTION (A GUIDE TO AND BOOKS

X+ GREEN THOMPSON 2
BUILDING OUTDOORS) J WILLIAM

7306 BOO SUSTAINABLE SMART CITIES SHARMA  MB/s METRO 4,995.00
IN POONAM BOOKS

oS 1= INDIA (CHALLENGESAND  AND %
FUTURE RAJPUT
PERSPECTIVES) SWATI (ED)

7307 BOO TALL BUILDINGS OF CHINA  BINDER MB/1524 METRO 5,984.00

sl e GEORGAS| BOOKS ”

2021 XT (ED)

7308 BOO ARCHITECTURAL STORY OF  RILEY MB/1524 METRO 6,358.00
QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY ~ JEFFERSON BOOKS

01/03/ TE 25

2021 XT

7309 BOO BIOGRAPHY OF ABUILDING SAINSBURY MB/1524 METRO 1,943.43
(How ROBERTAND BOOKS

o % ROBERT SAINSBURY AND  FORSTER 2
NORMAN NORMAN
FOSTER BUILT A GREAT
MUSEUM)

7310 BOO CONSERVATION PROGRAME TASSEL MB/1524 METRO 201720

oy 1e HANDBOOK SANDRA BOOKS ”

0203 T& (A GUIDE FOR LOCAL
GOVERNMENT de ¢
LAND ACQUISITION ) ; ‘[, 7

Principal

Smt. M M College of
Architecture, Nagpur



A7
\Y4

Women's Education Society’s, Nagpur
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s ksl

Principal
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