

## Manoramabai Mundle College of Architecture

## **Accessioned Acquistion**

Acc.No Acc. Date	e	er I	at Title <sup>r</sup> ia u <b>b Mat.</b>	Author	Bill	Ve nd or Disc	Price(Rs) count(%)
	7239 24/06/2 020	BOOK TEXT	21ST CENTURY HOUSE DOWNUNDER	CLEARY MARK (ED.)	MB/15 03	METRO BOOKS	3,740.0 0 25
	7240 24/06/2 020	BOOK TEXT	30 NOVELTY ARCHITECTURE	ZHANG YUYAN E (ED.)	MB/15 03	METRO BOOKS	4,488.0 0 25
	7241 24/06/2 020	BOOK TEXT	ADAPTING BUILDINGS AND CITIES FOR CLIMATE CHANGE ( A 213 CENTURY SURVIVAL GUIE	DAVID AND NICO FERGUS ST	03	METRO BOOKS	4,576.8 8 25
	7242 24/06/2 020	BOOK TEXT	ADAPTIVE REU EXTENDING TH LIVES OF BUILDINGS	SE : WONG LILIANE E	MB/15 03	METRO BOOKS	3,299.8 7 25
2	7243 BO 24/06/2 020	OK TEXT	ARCHITECTS POCKET BOOK	POWELL CHARLOTT BADEN ; HETREED JONATH/ AND ROSS ANN	50.	<sup>3/1</sup> METRO <sup>3</sup> BOOKS	750.00
2	7244 BO 24/06/2 020	OK TEXT	ARCHITUCTURAL DESIGN SKETCHBOOK : 2 ( THE SYSTEMS OF PROPORTION)	ROMEO D TY+JWDA	MI 50	<sup>3/1</sup> METRO <sup>3</sup> BOOKS	2,618.00
2	7245 BO 24/06/2 020	OK TEXT	ARCHITUCTURAL DESIGN SKETCHBOOK : 1 ( THE VIRTUES	ROMEO D TY+JWDA	50.	<sup>3/1</sup> METRO <sup>3</sup> BOOKS	2,618.00



Smt. M M College of Architecture, Nagpur



#### OF DIVINE PROPORTION)

7246 24/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	ARCHITUCTURAL INNENTIONS VISIONARY DRAWINGS	BUA MATT AND GOLDFARB MAXIMILIAN	<sup>MB/1</sup> METRO <sup>503</sup> BOOKS	2,430.13 25
7247 24/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	ARCHITUCTURE CONCEPTUAL TO THE MANIFEST	JAIN KULBHUSHAN	<sup>MB/1</sup> METRO <sup>503</sup> BOOKS	1,895.00 25
7248 24/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	ARCHITUCTURE ETHICS AND GLOBALIZATION	OWN GRAHAM (ED.)	MB/1 METRO 503 BOOKS	4,382.03 25
7249 24/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	ARTFUL RAINWATER DESIGN (CREATIVE WAYS TO MANAGE STORMWATER)	ECHOLS STUART AN PENNYPACKER ELIZ	502	3,665.20 25
7250 24/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	BEGINNINGS CHARLES RENNIE MACKINTOSHS (EARLY SKETCHES)	GROGAN ELAINE	MB/1 METRO 503 BOOKS	2,435.00 25
7251 25/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	BEIRUT CITY CENTER REC OVERY : THE FOCH- ALLEN BY AND CTOI LE CONSERV ATION AREA	SALIBA ROBERT	MB/1 METRO 503 BOOKS	5,984.00 25
7252 25/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	BODY ART	THOMAS NICHOLAS	<sup>MB/1</sup> METRO <sup>503</sup> BOOKS	969.13 25
7253 25/06/2 020	BOOK 2 TEXT	BRICK BRICK WHAT DO YOU WANT TO BE?	JINYOUN NA (ED.)	MB/1 METRO 503 BOOKS	3,740.00 25
7254	ВООК	BUILDING AN	ATHE LUCIA	MB/1 METRO	4,488.00
				Principal	13

Smt. M M College of Architecture, Nagpur dle G

Nagpus



25	BOOKS				EMERALD CITY	TEXT	25/06/2 020	*
8,598.26 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1 503		VOGT FLOYD	CARPENTRY	BOOK TEXT	7255 E 25/06/2	
4,114.00	METRO BOOKS	MB/1 503		GEJI JAN	CITIES FOR PEOPLE	BOOK TEXT	020 7256 E 25/06/2 020	
3,665.20 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1 503		SIPES JAMES SIPES MATTH	CREATING GREEN ROADWAYS	BOOK TEXT		
2,618.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1 503	ND PARK		DESIGNING THE ECOCITY IN THE SKY (THE SEOL WORKSHOP)	BOOK TEXT	7258 E 25/06/2 020	
5,049.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1 503	RANK AND	BALD SUNIL	DRAWING FROM THE MODEL (FUNDAMENTAL S OF DIGITAL DRAWING; 3D MODELING ; AN VISUAL PROGRAMMING IN ARCHITECTURA DESIGN)	BOOK TEXT	7259 E 26/06/2 020	
3,889.60 25	RO BOOKS	METF	MB/1503	BARNETT IONATHAN AND BEASLEY ARRY	ND S	ECODES CITIES A SUBURB	TE	7260 26/06/2 020
7,101.26 25	RO BOOKS	METF	MB/1503	ÆANG KEN	IGN (A MANUAL	FOR	TE	7261 26/06/2 020
3,797.63 25	RO BOOKS	METF	MB/1503	VILLIS DAN ; BRAHAM VILLIAM W ; JURAMOTO (ATSUHIKO AND BARBER DANIEL A	ITS:ARCHITECT ECTURAL ENATATIONS RGY AND THE	URAL : ARCHIT REPRES OF ENEF	TE	7262 26/06/2 020
5,423,00	RO BOOKS	METF	MB/1503	VARD IAN C	AND	ENERGY	BOOK	7263
151	ncipal	Prin						





04/07/2 020	TE XT	ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES FOR THE PRACTISING ARCHITECT				25
7264 04/07/2 020		ENVIRONMENTAL ACOUSTICS	DOELLE LESLIE L	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	7,850.26 25
7265 04/07/2 020		ERIC OWEN MOSS ARCHITECT	IMAGES PUB.	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	4,862.00 25
7266 04/07/2 020	TE	FOUNDATIONS OF REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT	NELSON ARTHUR C	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	2,917.20 25
7267 04/07/2 020	TE	FRANK LLOYD WRIGHTS SACRED ARCHITECTURE (FAITH FORM AND BUILDING TECHNOLOGY)	GEVA ANAT	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	5,258.63 25
7268 04/07/2 020	TE	GARDEN DESIGN SOULUTIONS (IDEAS FOR OUTDOOR SPACES)	WOODHAMS STEPHEN	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	2,618.00 25
7269 04/07/2 020	TE	GOOD URBANISM (SIX STEPS TO CREATING PROSPEROUS PLACES)	ELLIN NAN	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	2,805.00 25
7270 04/07/2 020	TE	GREENING OUR BUILT WORLD(COSTS BENEFITS AND STRATEGIES)	KATS GREG	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	4,488.00 25
7271 04/07/2 020	BOOK TE XT	GSD PLATFORM-3	WAUGH EMILY (ED.)	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	2,614.26 25
7272 04/07/2 020	BOOK TE XT	GSD PLATFORM-8	ORTEGA LLUIS (ED.)	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	2,614.26 25
7273 04/07/2 020	TE	HOUSES FOR ALL REGIONS (CRAN RESIDENTIAL COLLECTION)	AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTURE (PUB)	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	3,736.26 25
7274	BOOK	HOW TO STUDY PUBLIC	GEHL JAN AND	MB/1503	METRO BOOKS	2,767.60

Principal Smt. M M College of Architecture, Nagpur

Negpus



04/07/2 020	TE   XT	LIFE	SVARRE BIRGITTE			2
7275 07/07/2 020	TE	DEFECTS AND DETERIORATION IN BUILDINGS	RICHARDSON BARRY A	MB/68	<sup>79</sup> CREATIVE BOOKS	5,400.0 2
7276 07/07/2 020	TE XT	DATA VISUALIZATION FOR DESIGN THINKING (APPLIED MAPPING)	NEWMAN WINIFRED E	MB/68	<sup>79</sup> CREATIVE BOOKS	4,025.2
7277 07/07/2 020	TE XT	INDIAN CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL RENDERINGS	VIJ NITAN	MB/68	<sup>379</sup> CREATIVE BOOKS	5,500.0 2
7278 07/07/2 020		ARCHITECTURE AND HEALTH	BATTISTO DIN AND WILHELM JACOB	<b>JA</b> MB/68	<sup>379</sup> CREATIVE BOOKS	3,927.0
7279 07/07/ 2020		CINEMATIC AIDED DESIGN AN EVERYDAY LIFE APPROACH TO ARCHITECTURE	PENZ FRANCOIS	MB/6879	CREATIVE BOOKS	4,319.81 25
7280 07/07/ 2020	BOOK / TEX T	SPORT AND ARCHITECTURE	FLOWERS BENJAMIN S	MB/6879	CREATIVE BOOKS	3,828.81 25
7281 07/07/ 2020	BOOK TEX T	EXPERIMENTAL ARCHITECTURE (DESIGNING THE UNKNOWN)	ARMSTRONG RACHEL	MB/6879	CREATIVE BOOKS	3,436.01 25
7282 07/07/ 2020		EVENT-SPACE (THEATRE ARCHITECTURE AND THE HISTORICAL AVANT- GARDE)	HANNAH DORITA	MB/6879	CREATIVE BOOKS	3,632.41 25
7283 07/07/ 2020		DESIGN BUILD STUDIO	STONOROW TOLYA	MB/6879	CREATIVE BOOKS	4,025.21 25
7284 07/07/ 2020	BOOK / TEX T	DESIGNING POST VIRTUAL ARCHITECTURES (WICKED TACTICS AND WORLD	BARKER HEATHER RENEE	MB/6879	CREATIVE BOOKS	3,436.01





BUILDING)

4,614.4 2:	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	TYMKOW PAUL ; TASSOU SAVVAS ; KOLOKOTRONI MARIA AND JOUHARA HUSSAM	UILDING SERVICES DESIGN FOR INERGY EFFICIENT SUILDINGS	BOOK TEX T	7285 07/07/ 2020
5,694.61 25	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	BING WANG BIN	REE-STANDING ENSION STRUCTURES FROM TENSEGRITY SYSTEMS TO CABLE-STRUT SYSTEMS)	BOOK TEX T	7286 07/07/ 2020
5,694.6) 2:	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	VISWANATH H R ; TOLLOCZKO J J A AND CLARKE J N	IULTI-PURPOSE IIGH -RISE OWERS AND TALL SUILDINGS	BOOK TEX T	7287 07/07/ 2020
4,123.4 2:	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	HOLDEN MARK	COUSTICS OF IULTI-USE ERFORMING ARTS ENTERS		7288 07/07/ 2020
2,651.4( 2:	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	DOLLARD TOM	DESIGNED TO DERFORM AN LUSTRATED GUIDE O DELIVERING		7289 07/07/ 2020
3,534.21	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	KENDALL STEPHEN H	IEALTHCARE RCHITECTURE AS NFRASTRUCTURE OPEN BUILDING N PRACTICE)		7290 07/07/ 2020
1,750.00 2:	CREATIVE BOOKS	MB/6879	SINGH CHANDRA DIP	CITY AS LANDSCAPE A COST-POSTMODERN VIEW OF DESIGN ND PLANNING)	BOOK TEX T	7291 07/07/ 2020
4,909.01	CREATIVE	MB/6879	CANTRELL	ESPONSIVE	BOOK	7292

Principal Smt. M M College of Architecture, Nagpur

-





07/07/ 2020	TEX T	<sup>K</sup> LANDSCAPES (STRATEGIES FOR RESPONSIVE TECHNOLOGIES AN LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE)	BRADL HOLZM JUSTIN		BOOKS		25
7293 07/07/ 2020		ENERGY MODELING IN ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN	TIMOTH AND	HY L IOSSEINI	<sup>79</sup> CREATIV BOOKS	/Ε	4,319.19 25
7294 01/03/ 2021	BOO K TE XT	IDEAS THAT MATTER WORLDS OF JANE JACOBES)	(THE	JACOBS JANE	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	3,366.00 25
7295 01/03/ 2021	K	KINETIC ARCHITECTU (DESIGN FOR ACTIVE ENVELOI		FORTMEYER RUSSELL AND LINN CHARLES D	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	5,984.00 25
7296 01/03/ 2021	BOO K TE XT	LE CORBUSIER 1910-6	65	CORBUSIER LE	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	4,125.87 25
7297 01/03/ 2021	K	MAKING A GARDEN (LANDSCAPE MAN AS SEEN ON CHANNE	L-4)	WILSON MATTHEW	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	1,948.00 25
7298 01/03/ 2021	K	NONPOINT POLLUTIO URBAN STORMWATER MANAGEMENT (VOLUME-9)	N AND	NOVOTNY VLADIMIR	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	8,766.00 25
7299 01/03/ 2021	BOO K TE XT	PLANNING SMALL ANI SIZED TOWNS (DESIGNING A RETROFITTING FOR SUSTAINABILITY)		FRIEDMAN AVI	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	4,576.83
7300 01/03/ 2021	K	PLANNING SUSTAINAI CITIES (GLOBAL REPORT HU SETTLEMENTS 2009)		UNIHABITAT (PUB)	MB/1524	METRO BOOKS	4,382.03 25
7301	воо	POOLS (DESIGN AND	FORM	NAHESWAR	Smt. M	Principal M College of ecture, Nagpur	2,678.50

Architecture, Nagpur



25	BOOKS		AN SABITA (ED)	WITH WATER)	K TE XT	01/03/ 2021
5,949.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	MITTON MAUREEN AND NYSTUEN COURTNEY		BOO K TE XT	7302 01/03/ 2021
3,366.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	BRIERLEY GARY J. AND FRYIRS KIRSTIE A. (ED)		BOO K TE XT	7303 01/03/ 2021
4,869.03 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	ROBSON PATRICK		BOO K TE XT	7304 01/03/ 2021
4,413.20 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	SORVIF KIM AND THOMPSON J WILLIAM		BOO K TE XT	7305 01/03/ 2021
4,995.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	SHARMA POONAM AND RAJPUT SWATI (ED)		BOO K TE XT	7306 01/03/ 2021
5,984.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	BINDER GEORGASI (ED)		BOO K TE XT	7307 01/03/ 2021
6,358.00 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	RILEY JEFFERSON		BOO K TE XT	7308 01/03/ 2021
1,943.43 25	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	SAINSBURY ROBERTAND FORSTER NORMAN	BIOGRAPHY OF A BUILDING (HOW ROBERT SAINSBURY AND NORMAN FOSTER BUILT A GREAT MUSEUM)	Κ	7309 01/03/ 2021
2,917.20	METRO BOOKS	MB/1524	TASSEL SANDRA	CONSERVATION PROGRAME HANDBOOK ( A GUIDE FOR LOCAL GOVERNMENT LAND ACQUISITION )	K	7310 02/03/ 2021



Women's Education Society's, Nagpur



SMT. MANORAMABAI MUNDLECOLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE,

+ head

